
Resumen año climatológico 2011/2012

Media Máxima Mínima Mensual Acumulada

Septiembre 19,12 32,44 2,27 19-sep 0,50 0,50

Octubre 13,50 28,92 -2,13 21-oct 9,40 9,90

Noviembre 8,14 20,77 -2,94 30-nov 17,00 26,90

Diciembre 4,04 14,40 -4,96 30-dic 7,10 34,00

Enero 2,19 13,11 -6,44 11-ene 9,20 43,20

Febrero 1,92 18,46 -9,55 04-feb 2,30 45,50

Marzo 8,28 22,45 -3,35 19-mar 8,40 53,90

Abril 7,49 19,96 -2,21 16-abr 62,20 116,10

Mayo 15,51 32,48 1,34 01-may 12,00 128,10

Junio 19,01 36,21 4,65 13-jun 2,30 130,40

Julio 19,92 35,14 5,72 01-jul 7,80 138,20

Agosto 21,31 38,62 5,98 31-ago 3,40 141,60
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